NOVEMBER, 2014

Department Of Inspection Services

Sign Permits - Monthly Activity / Jurisdiction : City

Date = ---emeemeeeee- Address ----------mo-mmem- OWNer —----m--mmmmmemeee e Contractor ----------------
Permit-No. Application Zoning No. Signs e Structural --------mm-meee- s Purpose ----------
11/10/2014 4800 OLD CHAPEL HILL RD DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOLS BOARD BURCHETTE SIGN COMPANY
1450306 NON APPLICABLE RS-20 1 pylon sign non-commercial ID
11/1/2014 3400 WESTGATE DR WACHOVIA BANK OF NC NA TRUSTEE Solar Electrical Group
1450307 NON APPLICABLE CG 1 wall sign commercial
11/14/2014 601 WILLARD ST UNIVERSITY PROPERTIES OF NC CAPITOL SIGNS
1450333 NON APPLICABLE IL 1 fs cm
11/24/2014 2000 AVONDALE DR DURHAM PLAZA ASSOCIATES LLC Signs & Rotulos Cortez
1450341 NON APPLICABLE RS-M 1 wa cm
11/18/2014 5611 NC 55 HWY BENTLEY RIDGE LAND LLC CASCO SIGNS INC
1450342 NON APPLICABLE RR 1 freestanding commercial
11/6/2014 4015 UNIVERSITY DR TICON INC SIGNS UNLIMITED,INC.
1450343 NON APPLICABLE CN 1 wa cm
11/6/2014 3600 N DUKE ST GLENWOOD NORTH DUKE COMPANY BULL CITY SIGNS - ROBERT BARR
1450346 NON APPLICABLE CN 1 wa cm
11/17/2014 124 E MAIN ST PRICE DEVELOPMENT LLC INCLINE CONST., INC.
1450347 NON APPLICABLE CBD 1 wa cm
11/7/2014 2612 S MIAMI BLVD BDG MIAMI ASSOCIATES LLC SIGNAGE INDUSTRIES
1450348 NON APPLICABLE UC(D) 1 fs cm
11/21/2014 300 SWIFT AVE SWIFT AVENUE-FCA LLC DAVIS SIGN COMPANY, INC.
1450349 NON APPLICABLE uc 1 fs cm
11/7/2014 626 NINTH ST ARC CAFEUSAOQ01 LLC FISHER GRAPHIC ARTS
1450350 NON APPLICABLE CG 1 cm
11/13/2014 720 NINTH ST TOP OF THE NINTH INC FISHER GRAPHIC ARTS
1450352 NON APPLICABLE CG 1 wall sign commercial
11/3/2014 704 NINTH ST CLAYTON REAL ESTATE LLC FISHER GRAPHIC ARTS
1450353 NON APPLICABLE CD-P 1 wall sign commercial
11/10/2014 5410 NC 55 HWY JME GREENWOOD LLC HARRELL SIGN COMPANY, INC.
1450354 NON APPLICABLE CC 1 wall sign commercial
11/3/2014 1000 N MIAMI BLVD VILLAGE REALTY LLC SAM ELAHI - SUBWAY
1450355 NON APPLICABLE CcC 1 Commercial
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11/3/2014

1450356
11/18/2014

1450357
11/11/2014

1450358
11/13/2014

1450359
11/25/2014

1450361
11/20/2014

1450364
11/20/2014

1450365
11/24/2014

1450367
11/25/2014

1450368
11/20/2014

1450370
11/24/2014

1450371
11/20/2014

1450374

Application Zoning

401 E LAKEWOOD AVE

NON APPLICABLE DD-S2
2003 HOLLOWAY ST

NON APPLICABLE IL
4600 DURHAM CHAPEL HILL BLVD

NON APPLICABLE CcC
3421 N ROXBORO ST

NON APPLICABLE CG
1606 PAGE RD EXT

NON APPLICABLE CN
105 W NC 54 HWY

NON APPLICABLE Ol
732 NINTH ST
NON APPLICABLE CD-P

100 WOODCROFT PKWY

NON APPLICABLE Ol
415 E CHAPEL HILL ST

NON APPLICABLE DD-C
2504 E NC 54 HWY

NON APPLICABLE Ol
1002 NINTH ST

NON APPLICABLE CN
1720 GUESS RD

NON APPLICABLE CG

Department Of Inspection Services
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Owner

No. Signs

HERITAGE SQUARE INVESTMENTS

1
REA LANDCOM INC

1
BRINKER NORTH CAROLINA INC

1 wall sign
BRIMAT LLC

1 wall sign #6
POPE FAMILY MILLENNIUM LLC

1 fs
HOMESTEAD MARKET PARTNERS

1 wall sign
CAMERON & CAMERON PROPERTIES

1 wall sign
CIRCLE K PROPERTIES INC

1 free standing pylon
DURHAM WOOD FIRED PIZZA CO LLC

1
ADAMS CLAUDE A llI

1
1002 9TH STREET LLC

1 wall sign C
THE SHOPS AT NORTHGATE LLC

1

Sam Elahi - Subway

Commercial
ART SIGN COMPANY

Commercial
BULL CITY SIGNS - ROBERT BARR

commercial
BULL CITY SIGNS - ROBERT BARR

commercial
SIGNS UNLIMITED,INC.

cm
SIGNS UNLIMITED,INC.

commercial
BULL CITY SIGNS - ROBERT BARR

commercial
AAA SIGNS

commercial
HAWTHORNE-JOHNSON, NICHOLAS L.

Commercial
MCCORKLE, T.J., SIGNS

Commercial
Rob Gillespie

commercial
BULL CITY SIGNS - ROBERT BARR

Commercial



